                                                                        Datasheet
20A 650V Trench Fieldstop IGBT with FRD                            SRE20N065FSU2DJ
Apr. 2024, Rev.1.0                            www.sanrise-tech.com                              Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD
 General Description
The SRE20N065FSU2DJ is a Field Stop Trench
IGBT with anti-parallel diode, which offers ultra-
low switching losses, high energy efficiency for
switching applications such as PFC, Power Supply,

Pin 3-Emitter
Figure 2 Package Type of SRE20N065FSU2DJ
Ordering Information
    SRE20N065FSU2DJ□□–□
Circuit Type                                                                   G: Green
Package                                                                          Blank: Tube
S2: TO-263; TF: TO-220F; TC:TO-220C                     TR: Tape & Reel
Package
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Green Green
TO-220F SRE20N065FSU2DJTF-GC SRE20N065FSU2DJTFGC Tube
TO-220C SRE20N065FSU2DJTC-GC SRE20N065FSU2DJTCGC Tube
TO-263 SRE20N065FSUD2JS2TR-GC SRE20N065FSU2DJS2GC Tape & Reel
                                                                        Datasheet
20A 650V Trench Fieldstop IGBT with FRD                            SRE20N065FSU2DJ
Apr. 2024, Rev.1.0                            www.sanrise-tech.com                              Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Collector-emitter Voltage VCES 650 V